Glory Days Grill Menu

https://menuweb.menu
1616 W Nursery Rd, Linthicum Heights, MD 21090, United States, West Elkridge
+14439604343 - http:/iglorydaysgrill.com

The menu of Glory Days Grill from West Elkridge contains about 102 different courses and drinks. On
average you pay about $15.2 for a dish / drink. Glory Days Girill, located in Linthicum Heights, MD, is a beloved
American restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4.1 stars. Open daily from 11:00 AM to 11:59 PM,
it's the perfect spot whether you're enjoying an intimate dinner for two or hosting a larger celebration. To ensure
your table is ready, be sure to call ahead at (443) 960-4343. If you'd prefer to enjoy their delicious offerings at
home, you can conveniently order through Uber Eats or DoorDash. Glory Days Grill also caters to vegetarian
diners, making it a versatile choice for all tastes. If you're curious about trying something different, consider
exploring Potbelly and Dunkin' as alternatives. Have you visited Glory Days Grill before? We would love to hear
your thoughts—Ileave a review!.


https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/west-elkridge/glory-days-grill-29/menu
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/west-elkridge/glory-days-grill-29

Glory Days Grill Menu

Main Courses

NACHOS

Vegetarian

CAULIFLOWER

Burger

HERO BURGER $17.1

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Appetizer

SHRIMP TACOS

Fish

SEA BASS

Chicken Dishes

BBQ CHICKEN

Dessert

BOURBON BUTTER CAKE $10.0

Steaks

STEAK FRITES $24.8

Starters

SMOTHERED CHICKEN $18.9

From The Grill

RIBS

Hamburgers

THE IMPOSSIBLE BURGER

Mexican Dishes

TACOS

Appetizers

CHIPS AND FRESH SALSA

Chicken Wings

WINGS

American Food
MAC AND CHEESE

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Bread

SHORT RIB GRILLED CHEESE
SANDWICH

Bites

BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER WINGS

Most Popular

RANCHERO CHICKEN WRAP

Bbq Bowils

BBQ CHICKEN BOWL

Shareables

CHIPS AND FRESH GUACAMOLE

$17.1

$8.3

$15.9

$11.2

$14.2

$15.3

$10.6
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Shareable Appetizers

CRAB PRETZELS $16.5
Chicken, Ribs, And More
CHICKEN TENDER PLATTER $17.1
Sandwiches, Wraps &
Tacos

GLORY DAYS CHEESESTEAK $16.5

Award-Winning Burgers

SWISS MUSHROOM ONION

BURGER $15.9
Extra Side Items

SIDE GUACAMOLE $5.9
Starting Line-Up

KNOCKOUT SHRIMP $15.3
Sides

COLESLAW (FRESHLY PREPARED) $4.1

Platter Specials

SHRIMP PLATTER $20.1

Fried Potatoes

CHEESE FRIES $12.4

Beelow's Burgers

BLEU CHEESE AND ONION

BURGER $15.9

Sideline

CORNBREAD WITH BUTTER (4
PIECES)

Healthy Choices
GLORY DAYS COBB SALAD
GRILLED SALMON BLT SALAD

Handhelds

TURKEY BLT SANDWICH/WRAP

GLORY DAYS CHEESESTEAK
GRILLED CHICKEN

Specialty Burgers
THE GLORY BURGER
PIGSKIN BURGER

Main Events

FABULOUS FISH FRY
GLORY GLAZED SALMON

Greens And Bowls

CLAM CHOWDAH-BOWL
CLAM CHOWDAH-CUP

Sandwiches

HOT FISH SANDWICH

m GRILLED CHICKEN
SANDWICH

BBQ PORK SANDWICH

y &
Entrées
MAC AND CHEESE BITES
BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP

$5.9

$15.9
$20.1

$14.2

$16.5

$16.5
$15.9

$19.5
$21.8

$8.9
$5.9

$18.9
$14.2

$14.2

$11.2
$11.8
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MACHO NACHOS $14.2 BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH  $14.2
FRIED PICKLES $9.4 CHICKEN WINGS

BUFFALO CHICKEN
Popular Items BUFFALO CHICKEN

12-TRADITIONAL BONE-IN WINGS $18.3
6-TRADITIONAL BONE-IN WINGS  $13.6 Fork And Knlfe

SLAM DUNK PRETZELS $11.2 BBQ RIBS (FULL PORTION) $27.1

ALL AMERICAN CHEESBURGER  $15.3 1988 SIRLOIN STEAK $23.0

BBQ RIBS (HALF PORTION) $18.9

|ngl'edients Used PENNE PASTA W/ GARLIC CREAM ¢ 0
B ASMATI RICE a1 SAUCE (WIGRILLED CHICKEN) :

PENNE PASTA W/ GARLIC CREAM
SAUCE (W/ SHRIMP)

MR. RICHARDS MEATLOAF $17.7

SHRIMP $19.5

GRILLED SHRIMP

CHEESE PENNE PASTA W/ GARLIC CREAM ¢/ -
SAUCE (NO MEAT)

Side Dishes

SEASONED FRIES $4.1

FUNNEL CAKE FRIES $8.9 GRILLED CHICKEN $15.9

CAESAR SALAD

MASHED POTATOES $4.1 CHILI WiTH

SWEET POTATO FRIES $5.9 CORNBREAD BOWL $9.4

STEAMED BROCCOLI $4.1 GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $14.8
FRIED CHICKEN SALAD $14.8

These Types Of Dishes BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD $14.8

Are Being Served CHILI WITH CORNBREAD CUP $7.1

BURGER SIDE HOUSE SALAD $5.9

CHICKEN SIDE CAESAR SALAD $5.9

FISH CHICKEN SALAD

PASTA

SALAD Famous Glory Wings
10-GRILLED BONE-IN WINGS $18.3

Chicken 15-TRADITIONAL BONE-IN WINGS  $25.4

BONELESS WINGS $14.8 6-GRILLED BONE-IN WINGS $13.6

GRILLED CHICKEN $17.7 ADD SEASONED FRIES TO WINGS  $3.5
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25-TRADITIONAL BONE-IN WINGS $38.4 25-DRY RUB BONE-IN WINGS $38.4
15-GRILLED BONE-IN WINGS $25.4
25-GRILLED BONE-IN WINGS $38.4
6-DRY RUB BONE-IN WINGS $13.6
10-DRY RUB BONE-IN WINGS $18.3
15-DRY RUB BONE-IN WINGS $25.4

Glory Days Grill

1616 W Nursery Rd, Linthicum Opening Hours:
Heights, MD 21090, United Monday 10:45-22:40
States, West Elkridge Tuesday 10:45-22:40

Wednesday 10:45-22:40
Thursday 10:45-22:40
Friday 10:45-23:39
Saturday 10:45-23:39
Sunday 10:45-22:40

Made with Menu
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