



https://menuweb.menu 1616 W Nursery Rd, Linthicum Heights, MD 21090, United States, West Elkridge +14439604343 - http://glorydaysgrill.com







The menu of Glory Days Grill from West Elkridge contains about 102 different courses and drinks. On average you pay about \$15.2 for a dish / drink. Glory Days Grill, located in Linthicum Heights, MD, is a beloved American restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4.1 stars. Open daily from 11:00 AM to 11:59 PM, it's the perfect spot whether you're enjoying an intimate dinner for two or hosting a larger celebration. To ensure your table is ready, be sure to call ahead at (443) 960-4343. If you'd prefer to enjoy their delicious offerings at home, you can conveniently order through Uber Eats or DoorDash. Glory Days Grill also caters to vegetarian diners, making it a versatile choice for all tastes. If you're curious about trying something different, consider exploring Potbelly and Dunkin' as alternatives. Have you visited Glory Days Grill before? We would love to hear your thoughts—leave a review!.



\$17.1

\$8.3

Main Courses

NACHOS

Hamburgers

THE IMPOSSIBLE BURGER

Vegetarian

Mexican Dishes

CAULIFLOWER TACOS

Burger Appetizers
HERO BURGER \$17.1 CHIPS AND FRESH SALSA

Starters & Salads Chicken Wings
FRENCH FRIES WINGS

Appetizer American Food
SHRIMP TACOS MAC AND CHEESE

Fish Toppings
SEA BASS TOPPINGS

Chicken Dishes Bread

BBQ CHICKEN SHORT RIB GRILLED CHEESE \$15.9

Dessert
BOURBON BUTTER CAKE \$10.0

Steaks BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER WINGS \$11.2

STEAK FRITES \$24.8

RANCHERO CHICKEN WRAP \$14.2

Starters

SMOTHERED CHICKEN \$18.9

Bbq Bowls

From The Grill \$15.3

Shareables

RIBS

CHIPS AND FRESH GUACAMOLE \$10.6



Shareable Appetizers		Sidelin	ie		
CRAB PRETZELS	\$16.5	CORNBREAD WITH BUTTER (4 PIECES)		\$5.9	
Chicken, Ribs, And More		Haalth	y Choices		
CHICKEN TENDER PLATTER	\$17.1			045.0	
		0_0111 21	YS COBB SALAD	\$15.9 \$20.1	
Sandwiches, Wraps &		GRILLED SALMON BLT SALAD			
Tacos		Handhelds			
GLORY DAYS CHEESESTEAK	\$16.5		LT SANDWICH/WRAP	\$14.2	
Award-Winning Burger	rs		YS CHEESESTEAK	\$16.5	
SWISS MUSHROOM ONION	\$15.9	ORIELED	SHOREN		
BURGER	212.9	Specia	lty Burgers		
Extra Side Items		THE GLOR	Y BURGER	\$16.5	
	\$5.9	PIGSKIN B	URGER	\$15.9	
SIDE GUACAMOLE	გ ე.ყ		_		
Starting Line-Up		Main Events			
KNOCKOUT SHRIMP	\$15.3	FABULOU:	S FISH FRY	\$19.5	
		GLORY GL	AZED SALMON	\$21.8	
Sides		0	. And Davida		
COLESLAW (FRESHLY PREPARED)	\$4.1	Greens And Bowls			
•		CLAM CHO	OWDAH-BOWL	\$8.9	
Platter Specials		CLAM CHO	OWDAH-CUP	\$5.9	
SHRIMP PLATTER	\$20.1	Sandw	riches		
Fried Potatoes			HOT FISH SANDWICH	\$18.9	
CHEESE FRIES	\$12.4	-	GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$14.2	
Roolow's Rurgors			BBQ PORK SANDWICH	\$14.2	
Beelow's Burgers					
BLEU CHEESE AND ONION BURGER	\$15.9	Entrées			
		MAC AND	CHEESE BITES	\$11.2	

BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP

\$11.8

BONELESS WINGS

GRILLED CHICKEN



MACHO NACHOS	\$14.2	BUFFALO	CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$14.2
FRIED PICKLES	\$9.4	CHICKEN WINGS		
_		BUFFALO	CHICKEN	
Popular Items		BUFFALO (CHICKEN	
12-TRADITIONAL BONE-IN WINGS	\$18.3	_		
6-TRADITIONAL BONE-IN WINGS	\$13.6	Fork A	nd Knife	
SLAM DUNK PRETZELS	\$11.2	BBQ RIBS	(FULL PORTION)	\$27.1
ALL AMERICAN CHEESBURGER	\$15.3	1988 SIRLO	DIN STEAK	\$23.0
		BBQ RIBS	(HALF PORTION)	\$18.9
Ingredients Used BASMATI RICE	\$4.1		STA W/ GARLIC CREAM /GRILLED CHICKEN)	\$19.5
SHRIMP	Ų <u>.</u>	PENNE PA	STA W/ GARLIC CREAM / SHRIMP)	\$19.5
GRILLED SHRIMP		MR. RICHA	RDS MEATLOAF	\$17.7
CHEESE		PENNE PAS SAUCE (NO	STA W/ GARLIC CREAM D MEAT)	\$16.5
Side Dishes				
0.00 = .000				
SEASONED FRIES	\$4.1	Salads	}	
	\$4.1 \$8.9	Salads	GRILLED CHICKEN	\$15.9
SEASONED FRIES	•	Salads	GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$15.9
SEASONED FRIES FUNNEL CAKE FRIES	\$8.9	Salads	GRILLED CHICKEN	\$15.9 \$9.4
SEASONED FRIES FUNNEL CAKE FRIES MASHED POTATOES	\$8.9 \$4.1		GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD CHILI WITH	·
SEASONED FRIES FUNNEL CAKE FRIES MASHED POTATOES SWEET POTATO FRIES STEAMED BROCCOLI	\$8.9 \$4.1 \$5.9 \$4.1	GRILLED C	GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD CHILI WITH CORNBREAD BOWL	\$9.4
SEASONED FRIES FUNNEL CAKE FRIES MASHED POTATOES SWEET POTATO FRIES STEAMED BROCCOLI These Types Of Dishes	\$8.9 \$4.1 \$5.9 \$4.1	GRILLED C	GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD CHILI WITH CORNBREAD BOWL CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.4 \$14.8
SEASONED FRIES FUNNEL CAKE FRIES MASHED POTATOES SWEET POTATO FRIES STEAMED BROCCOLI	\$8.9 \$4.1 \$5.9 \$4.1	GRILLED OF FRIED CHICAGO BUFFALO	GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD CHILI WITH CORNBREAD BOWL CHICKEN SALAD CKEN SALAD	\$9.4 \$14.8 \$14.8
SEASONED FRIES FUNNEL CAKE FRIES MASHED POTATOES SWEET POTATO FRIES STEAMED BROCCOLI These Types Of Dishes	\$8.9 \$4.1 \$5.9 \$4.1	GRILLED OF FRIED CHICAGO BUFFALO	GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD CHILI WITH CORNBREAD BOWL CHICKEN SALAD CKEN SALAD CHICKEN SALAD CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.4 \$14.8 \$14.8 \$14.8
SEASONED FRIES FUNNEL CAKE FRIES MASHED POTATOES SWEET POTATO FRIES STEAMED BROCCOLI These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served	\$8.9 \$4.1 \$5.9 \$4.1	GRILLED C FRIED CHIC BUFFALO C CHILI WITH SIDE HOUS	GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD CHILI WITH CORNBREAD BOWL CHICKEN SALAD CKEN SALAD CHICKEN SALAD CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.4 \$14.8 \$14.8 \$14.8 \$7.1
SEASONED FRIES FUNNEL CAKE FRIES MASHED POTATOES SWEET POTATO FRIES STEAMED BROCCOLI These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served BURGER	\$8.9 \$4.1 \$5.9 \$4.1	GRILLED C FRIED CHIC BUFFALO C CHILI WITH SIDE HOUS	GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD CHILI WITH CORNBREAD BOWL CHICKEN SALAD CKEN SALAD CHICKEN SALAD H CORNBREAD CUP SE SALAD SAR SALAD	\$9.4 \$14.8 \$14.8 \$14.8 \$7.1 \$5.9
SEASONED FRIES FUNNEL CAKE FRIES MASHED POTATOES SWEET POTATO FRIES STEAMED BROCCOLI These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served BURGER CHICKEN	\$8.9 \$4.1 \$5.9 \$4.1	GRILLED OF FRIED CHICKEN STORE CAES	GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD CHILI WITH CORNBREAD BOWL CHICKEN SALAD CKEN SALAD CHICKEN SALAD H CORNBREAD CUP SE SALAD SAR SALAD SALAD	\$9.4 \$14.8 \$14.8 \$14.8 \$7.1 \$5.9
SEASONED FRIES FUNNEL CAKE FRIES MASHED POTATOES SWEET POTATO FRIES STEAMED BROCCOLI These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served BURGER CHICKEN FISH	\$8.9 \$4.1 \$5.9 \$4.1	GRILLED OF FRIED CHICKEN STORE CAES	GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD CHILI WITH CORNBREAD BOWL CHICKEN SALAD CKEN SALAD CHICKEN SALAD H CORNBREAD CUP SE SALAD SAR SALAD	\$9.4 \$14.8 \$14.8 \$14.8 \$7.1 \$5.9
SEASONED FRIES FUNNEL CAKE FRIES MASHED POTATOES SWEET POTATO FRIES STEAMED BROCCOLI These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served BURGER CHICKEN FISH PASTA	\$8.9 \$4.1 \$5.9 \$4.1	GRILLED OF FRIED CHICKEN STATEMENT OF CHICKEN STATE	GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD CHILI WITH CORNBREAD BOWL CHICKEN SALAD CKEN SALAD CHICKEN SALAD H CORNBREAD CUP SE SALAD SAR SALAD SALAD	\$9.4 \$14.8 \$14.8 \$14.8 \$7.1 \$5.9

\$14.8

\$17.7

6-GRILLED BONE-IN WINGS

ADD SEASONED FRIES TO WINGS

\$13.6

\$3.5



25-TRADITIONAL BONE-IN WINGS	\$38.4	25-DRY RUB BONE-IN WINGS	\$38.4
15-GRILLED BONE-IN WINGS	\$25.4		
25-GRILLED BONE-IN WINGS	\$38.4		
6-DRY RUB BONE-IN WINGS	\$13.6		
10-DRY RUB BONE-IN WINGS	\$18.3		
15-DRY RUB BONE-IN WINGS	\$25.4		

Glory Days Grill

1616 W Nursery Rd, Linthicum Heights, MD 21090, United States, West Elkridge

Opening Hours: Monday 10:45-22:40 Tuesday 10:45-22:40 Wednesday 10:45-22:40 Thursday 10:45-22:40 Friday 10:45-23:39 Saturday 10:45-23:39 Sunday 10:45-22:40

Made with Menu

